23 Consolidated Income Statement RS HR

. For the year ended March 31, 2001 % _-FF—4F=H=+—HILFE

Turnover
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other revenue
Distribution costs
Administrative expenses

Profit from operations
Finance costs
Interest income

Profit before taxation
Taxation

Net profit for the year
Dividends

Profit for the year, retained

Earnings per share
— Basic

— Diluted

There were no recognised gains or losses other than the net profit for the

year.
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Alpha General (Holdings) Limited £ —2 8 (58) BRAF)
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2001
HK$’000
T#x

581,252
(445,346)

135,906
516
(42,042)
(69,035)
25,345
(1,586)
915

24,674
(4,359)

20,315
(9,665)

10,650

0.53 HK cent

N/A

2000
HK$ 000
T

572,223

(439,213)

133,010
13

(33,698)

(66,264)

33,001
(3,125)
1,028

30,964
(3,772

27,192
(14,148)

13,044

0.78 HK cent
0.76 HK cent
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