Consolidated Income Statement 綜合收益表

For the year ended March 31, 2001 截至二零零一年三月三十一日止年度

		NOTES 附註	2001 HK\$'000 千港元	2000 HK\$*000 千港元
Turnover	營業額		581,252	572,223
Cost of sales	銷售成本		(445,346)	(439,213)
Gross profit	毛利		135,906	133,010
Other revenue	其他收益		516	13
Distribution costs	分銷費用		(42,042)	(33,698)
Administrative expenses	行政費用		(69,035)	(66,264)
Profit from operations	經營溢利	4	25,345	33,061
Finance costs	財務費用	6	(1,586)	(3,125)
Interest income	利息收入	v	915	1,028
Profit before taxation	除税前溢利		24,674	30,964
Taxation	税項	7	(4,359)	(3,772)
Net profit for the year	本年度純利	8	20,315	27,192
Dividends	股息	9	(9,665)	(14,148)
Profit for the year, retained	本年度保留溢利		10,650	13,044
Earnings per share	每股盈利	10		
— Basic	-基本		0.53 HK cent	0.78 HK cent
— Diluted	- 攤薄		N/A	0.76 HK cent

There were no recognised gains or losses other than the net profit for the year.

除了本年度純利外,概無其他已確認之收益及虧損。